
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total

LOAD 12812 12560 12283 11978 11808 11606 11433 11264 11133 11050 10999 11008 11121 11276 11159 11277 11649 12510 13264 13785 14158 14550 14873 14966 319,684

EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720

CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320

CUFK 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 843

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536

JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536

JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,400

PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504

PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776

TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776

JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776

JMAHU2 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,182

PKLGU1 (mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

PKLGU2 (mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 215 201 196 193 191 192 192 197 193 193 213 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,140

KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 215 201 196 193 191 192 192 197 193 193 213 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,140

MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864

MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864

PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 331 298 271 263 257 254 255 256 266 258 258 294 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,075

PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 99 113 124 129 129 129 2,403

PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 99 113 124 129 129 129 2,402

PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 214 175 149 134 137 141 187 152 144 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,929

PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 214 175 149 134 137 141 187 152 144 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,929

SGB3GT31 180 168 196 166 155 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 169 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,214

SGRIGT21 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 130 173 186 215 217 217 2,817

SKSPBK1 328 318 343 317 309 273 249 228 221 218 216 215 217 224 218 217 246 318 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,420

TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 333 296 266 257 252 248 248 249 261 253 251 293 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,894

TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 351 331 296 266 257 251 248 248 249 261 252 251 291 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,891

TJGSBK2B (DF) 347 347 347 347 347 318 282 253 243 238 233 234 235 247 239 237 278 338 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,723

YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720

YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608

SGB3GT32 180 166 196 166 155 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 169 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,132

KLPPGT14 219 219 219 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 3,723

PGLAGT11 360 360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 360 360 360 360 360 360 5,724

PLPSGT12 216 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 3,456

GLGRGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 74 74 1,089

GLGRGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 74 73 1,089

SGRIGT22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128 173 186 215 217 217 1,915

SGRIGT23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 173 186 213 217 217 1,752

SGB3GT33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,337

TJGSBK2A (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,001

SRDGGT1 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 75 76 81 81 886

SRDGGT2 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 75 76 81 81 849

KLPPGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 40 40 40 419

PDPSGT1 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 665

PDPSGT2 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 560

PDPSGT3 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 420

PDPSGT4 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 140

SRDGGT5(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 73 91 90 162

HYDRO:

KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 45 889

TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 45 319

TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 45 293

PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 135 751

PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 110 135 750

SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 1,052

SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 100 100 100 100 100 1,428

BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 70 70 750

KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 92 111 111 1,244

CEND 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168

LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1000 1036 953 1039 991 1193 1366 1535 1666 1749 1800 1791 1777 1622 1739 1827 1455 1029 952 928 1008 934 979 900 29,068

31-May-12

Thursday



TOTAL GEN 12691 12439 12162 11857 11687 11485 11312 11143 11012 10929 10878 10887 11000 11155 11038 11156 11528 12389 13143 13664 14037 14429 14752 14845 316,801

Revised

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total

LOAD 14863 14574 14440 14679 15005 15205 15231 15222 15238 15194 14918 14416 13833 13546 13399 14236 14444 14419 14257 14022 13608 13661 13365 13070 319,684

EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720

CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320

CUFK 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 843

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536

JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536

JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,400

PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504

PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776

TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776

JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776

JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,182

PKLGU1 (mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

PKLGU2 (mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,140

KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,140

MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864

MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864

PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 334 314 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,075

PGPSBK3A 106 100 95 95 95 102 105 104 105 102 105 97 95 95 95 95 100 100 106 95 95 95 95 95 2,403

PGPSBK3B 106 100 95 95 95 102 105 104 105 101 105 97 95 95 95 95 100 100 106 95 95 95 95 95 2,402

PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,929

PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,929

SGB3GT31 213 213 201 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 156 120 120 213 213 213 213 213 166 180 163 162 4,214

SGRIGT21 153 134 90 111 113 141 147 146 150 137 152 126 90 90 90 116 133 136 153 107 90 90 90 90 2,817

SKSPBK1 350 350 346 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 310 276 260 350 350 350 350 350 317 328 315 313 7,420

TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 335 312 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,894

TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 335 312 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,891

TJGSBK2B (DF) 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 321 298 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,723

YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720

YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608

SGB3GT32 213 213 201 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 156 120 120 213 213 213 213 213 166 180 162 0 4,132

KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 3,723

PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 334 313 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 5,724

PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 3,456

GLGRGT1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 1,089

GLGRGT2 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 1,089

SGRIGT22 153 134 90 111 113 141 147 146 150 137 152 126 90 90 90 116 132 136 153 107 90 90 0 0 1,915

SGRIGT23 151 134 90 111 113 139 147 142 148 137 151 124 90 90 90 116 130 136 153 106 0 0 0 0 1,752

SGB3GT33 213 213 200 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 156 120 120 213 213 213 213 213 166 180 162 162 2,337

TJGSBK2A (DF) 203 263 323 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 321 298 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 4,001

SRDGGT1 (DF) 74 73 70 73 73 74 74 74 74 74 74 73 70 70 70 73 73 74 74 0 0 0 0 0 886

SRDGGT2 (DF) 74 73 70 73 73 74 74 74 74 74 74 73 70 70 70 73 73 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 849

KLPPGT11 40 40 35 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 31 26 25 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 419

PDPSGT1 (DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 665

PDPSGT2 (DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 560

PDPSGT3 (DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 420

PDPSGT4 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140

SRDGGT5(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 162

HYDRO:

KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 62 84 84 84 84 84 50 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 889

TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 62 84 84 84 84 84 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 319

TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 61 84 84 84 84 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 293

PGAU 1 140 0 0 100 133 150 150 150 150 150 133 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 751

PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 4 140 0 0 0 132 150 150 150 150 150 132 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 750

SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 4 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 1,052

SIHY 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 1,428

BSIA 1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 10 10 10 10 70 70 10 10 10 10 10 10 750

KNRG 1 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 20 20 20 20 111 111 20 20 20 20 20 20 1,244

CEND 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168

LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 23 960

SPN RSV 1134 1123 1257 1168 1160 960 936 943 933 971 945 954 1537 1724 1874 1137 929 914 956 1071 1168 1115 988 970 29,068

TOTAL GEN 14745 14456 14322 14561 14887 15087 15113 15104 15120 15076 14800 14298 13715 13428 13278 14115 14323 14298 14136 13901 13487 13540 13244 12949 316,801




